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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-00607 1712 2/23/2021 1200
-130

25000 BLK WALNUT
ST

N/A GRN 2002 CHEVY TAHOE
CA/7GAF960

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)/
ARSON

21-00624 1713 2/24/2021 1700 2000 BLK 264TH ST OPEN FRONT DOOR NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-00626 1712 2/24/2021 2135 25000 BLK OAK ST UNLOCKED VEHICLE US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-00637 1713 2/25/2021 1155
-123
0

25000 BLK CAYUGA
AVE

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

CELLPHONE CAR CHARGER,
LUNCH BOX

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-00657 1711 2/26/2021 1700 2100 BLK 247TH ST PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGES SUSPECT MH/25/508/180 WRG BLUE JEANS
AND A DARK COLORED SHIRT. SUSP WAS SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A BLK CHEVY TAHOE.

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ASSAULT 21-00588 1738 2/21/2021 1000 31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR WEST

N/A NO LOSS S1 MB/40'S/508/180/BLK HAIR WRG A BLK
SHIRT AND WHITE PANTS.

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-00592 1746 2/20/2021-
2/21/2021

1700
-150
0

29000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, MASKS,
POUCH, US CURRENCY,
GARAGE DOOR OPENER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-00601 1736 2/23/2021 0215 6700 BLK LOS
VERDES DR

DEAD BOLT LOCK
DAMAGED

NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-00650 1744 2/25/2021 1820 2900 BLK VISTA DEL
MAR

GLASS BACK DOOR
SHATTERED

FIREARM SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (02/21/2021 - 02/27/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: APPROPRIATION OF LOST PROPERTY - 1, ATTEMPT ARSON - 1, BATTERY - 1, ELDER THEFT - 1, WARRANTS - 5
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PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-00656 1746 2/25/2021 1700 29000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE CDL, PASSPORT, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-00664 1743 1/30/2021-
2/27/2021

0000
-000
0

31000 BLK
EAGLEHEAVEN CIR

N/A EXTENSION CORD, TOOL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-00591 1723 2/19/2021-
2/22/2021

1600
-091
5

SANTA CRUZ REAR DOOR
WINDOW
SHATTERED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SHOPLIFTING 21-00598 1724 2/22/2021 1728 900 SILVER SPUR RD OPEN FOR BUSINESS ORAL HYGIENE ITEMS, FIRST
AID/PAIN RELIEF ITEMS

S1 MH/A POSSIBLE ARABIC
ORIGIN/30'S/508-510/170-190/BLK HAIR/BRN
EYES. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY
POSSIBLE 4 DR INFINITI.

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-00651 1721 2/25/2021 1845 AURORA DR REAR GLASS DOOR
SLIDER SMASHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

21-00604 1750 2/22/2021-
2/23/2021

1800
-074

900 BLK 1ST ST GARAGE PANEL
FORCED OPEN

FLASHLIGHT, SMOG
SCANNERS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT GRAND
THEFT (AUTO)

21-00653 1750 2/25/2021-
2/26/2021

1845
-080
0

900 BLK 1ST ST N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: VANDALISM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: VIOLATION OF A RESTRAINING ORDER - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 21-00634 1754 2/19/2021-
2/24/2021

1000
-090

26000 BLK
CRENSHAW BLVD

N/A HARDRIVE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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