



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (02/21/2021 - 02/27/2021)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-00607	1712	2/23/2021	1200 -130	25000 BLK WALNUT ST	N/A	GRN 2002 CHEVY TAHOE CA/7GAF960	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)/ ARSON	21-00624	1713	2/24/2021	1700	2000 BLK 264TH ST	OPEN FRONT DOOR	NO LOSS	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-00626	1712	2/24/2021	2135	25000 BLK OAK ST	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-00637	1713	2/25/2021	1155 -123 0	25000 BLK CAYUGA AVE	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	CELLPHONE CAR CHARGER, LUNCH BOX	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	21-00657	1711	2/26/2021	1700	2100 BLK 247TH ST	PACKAGE THEFT	PACKAGES	SUSPECT MH/25/508/180 WRG BLUE JEANS AND A DARK COLORED SHIRT. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK CHEVY TAHOE.
TOTAL ARRESTS: APPROPRIATION OF LOST PROPERTY - 1, ATTEMPT ARSON - 1, BATTERY - 1, ELDER THEFT - 1, WARRANTS - 5								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ASSAULT	21-00588	1738	2/21/2021	1000	31000 BLK PALOS VERDES DR WEST	N/A	NO LOSS	S1 MB/40'S/508/180/BLK HAIR WRG A BLK SHIRT AND WHITE PANTS.
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-00592	1746	2/20/2021- 2/21/2021	1700 -150 0	29000 BLK WESTERN AVE	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	SUNGlasses, MASKS, POUCH, US CURRENCY, GARAGE DOOR OPENER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-00601	1736	2/23/2021	0215	6700 BLK LOS VERDES DR	DEAD BOLT LOCK DAMAGED	NO LOSS	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-00650	1744	2/25/2021	1820	2900 BLK VISTA DEL MAR	GLASS BACK DOOR SHATTERED	FIREARM	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-00656	1746	2/25/2021	1700	29000 BLK S WESTERN AVE	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	CDL, PASSPORT, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-00664	1743	1/30/2021- 2/27/2021	0000 -000 0	31000 BLK EAGLEHEAVEN CIR	N/A	EXTENSION CORD, TOOL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: VANDALISM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-00591	1723	2/19/2021- 2/22/2021	1600 -091 5	SANTA CRUZ	REAR DOOR WINDOW SHATTERED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
SHOPLIFTING	21-00598	1724	2/22/2021	1728	900 SILVER SPUR RD	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	ORAL HYGIENE ITEMS, FIRST AID/PAIN RELIEF ITEMS	\$1 MH/A POSSIBLE ARABIC ORIGIN/30'S/508-510/170-190/BLK HAIR/BRN EYES. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY POSSIBLE 4 DR INFINITI.
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-00651	1721	2/25/2021	1845	AURORA DR	REAR GLASS DOOR SLIDER SMASHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: VIOLATION OF A RESTRAINING ORDER - 1								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	21-00604	1750	2/22/2021- 2/23/2021	1800 -074	900 BLK 1ST ST	GARAGE PANEL FORCED OPEN	FLASHLIGHT, SMOG SCANNERS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-00653	1750	2/25/2021- 2/26/2021	1845 -080 0	900 BLK 1ST ST	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	21-00634	1754	2/19/2021- 2/24/2021	1000- -090	26000 BLK CRENSHAW BLVD	N/A	HARDRIVE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.